4 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
Series SME22
LINEPULS
Magnetic sensor with integrated converter
SME22
ENvIroNMENtaL SPEcIfIcatIoNS
Operating temperature range: -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
Storage temperature range: -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)

/Sxxx
g
order code
a oUtPUt cIrcUItS
Y = Push-Pull (AB)
Yc = Push-Pull (AB, /AB)
L = Line Driver (AB, /AB)
b PoWEr SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5% (L)
2 = +10Vdc ÷ +30Vdc (Y and L)
c rESoLUtIoN
50 = 0,05 mm (50 µm)
10 = 0,01 mm (10 µm)
2 = 0,002 mm (2 µm)
1 = 0,001 mm (1 µm)
d INDEX
r = unique reference signal
e coNNEctIoNS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable length on request
f EDGE DIStaNcE
H = 0,3 µs      min. edge distance
J = 0,5 µs       at output
a = 1 µs
B = 2 µs
c = 4 µs
D = 8 µs
E = 16 µs
f = 25 µs
g cUStoM vErSIoN